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Results Free Practice 2nd Session

Prometeon Spanish Round, 27 - 29 October 2023
102/13

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTimeClass

Yamaha YZF R1TUR 19Pata Yamaha Prometeon WorldSBK54 T. 158,733    1'40.3121  274,7 274,7 274,7RAZGATLIOGLU

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.244AUS 22GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team87 R. 158,348       0.244    1'40.5562  274,0 274,0 274,0GARDNER

Ducati Panigale V4R        0.076ESP 20Aruba.it Racing - Ducati1 A. 158,228       0.320    1'40.6323  281,0 281,0 281,0BAUTISTA

Ducati Panigale V4R        0.078ITA 20Aruba.it Racing - Ducati21 M. 158,105       0.398    1'40.7104  275,4 275,4 275,4RINALDI

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.113SUI 22GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team77 D. 157,928       0.511    1'40.8235  276,1 276,1 276,1AEGERTER

Ducati Panigale V4R IND        0.035GER 23Team GoEleven5 P. 157,873       0.546    1'40.8586  276,1 276,1 276,1OETTL

BMW M1000 RR IND        0.400USA 8Bonovo Action BMW31 G. 157,250       0.946    1'41.2587  276,1 276,1 276,1GERLOFF

Ducati Panigale V4R IND        0.020ITA 17Barni Spark Racing Team9 D. 157,219       0.966    1'41.2788  276,1 276,1 276,1PETRUCCI

Yamaha YZF R1        0.016ITA 20Pata Yamaha Prometeon WorldSBK55 A. 157,194       0.982    1'41.2949  272,7 272,7 272,7LOCATELLI

BMW M1000 RR        0.213GBR 19ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team45 S. 156,864       1.195    1'41.50710  275,4 275,4 275,4REDDING

Honda CBR1000 RR-R        0.124ESP 20Team HRC7 I. 156,673       1.319    1'41.63111  276,1 276,1 276,1LECUONA

BMW M1000 RR        0.055NED 22ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team60 M. 156,588       1.374    1'41.68612  276,8 276,8 276,8VAN DER MARK

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.038GBR 15Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK65 J. 156,529       1.412    1'41.72413  274,7 274,7 274,7REA

Ducati Panigale V4R IND        0.222ITA 19Motocorsa Racing47 A. 156,189       1.634    1'41.94614  274,7 274,7 274,7BASSANI

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.202ITA 19GMT94 Yamaha34 L. 155,880       1.836    1'42.14815  273,3 273,3 273,3BALDASSARRI

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.102GBR 8Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK22 A. 155,724       1.938    1'42.25016  276,8 276,8 276,8LOWES

BMW M1000 RR IND        0.264FRA 17Bonovo Action BMW76 L. 155,323       2.202    1'42.51417  271,3 271,3 271,3BAZ

Honda CBR1000 RR-R        0.001ESP 19Team HRC97 X. 155,322       2.203    1'42.51518  274,7 274,7 274,7VIERGE

Honda CBR1000 RR-R IND        0.350MAS 16PETRONAS MIE Racing Honda Team35 H. 154,793       2.553    1'42.86519  272,0 272,0 272,0SYAHRIN

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.117ESP 21Kawasaki Puccetti Racing53 T. 154,617       2.670    1'42.98220  273,3 273,3 273,3RABAT

Honda CBR1000 RR-R IND        0.619GER 18Holzhauer Racing Promotion61 F. 153,693       3.289    1'43.60121  271,3 271,3 271,3ALT

BMW M1000 RR IND        0.303ITA 10Bmax Racing16 G. 153,245       3.592    1'43.90422  274,0 274,0 274,0RUIU

Honda CBR1000 RR-R IND        0.247ARG 16PETRONAS MIE Racing Honda Team36 L. 152,882       3.839    1'44.15123  269,3 269,3 269,3MERCADO

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.105CZE 4Orelac Racing MOVISIO52 O. 152,728       3.944    1'44.25624  268,7 268,7 268,7KONIG

Qualifying Lap Time (105% of 1'40.312):   1'45.328

    1'39.004

    1'38.247  162,070

 160,830 Km/h

Km/h

 162,070 Km/h    1'38.247Pole

Race
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Records (SP)   

(SPRC) 

(SP)   

2019   J.Rea

2019   A.Bautista

2019   J.Rea
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and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals
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Results Free Practice 2nd Session

Prometeon Spanish Round, 27 - 29 October 2023
102/13

Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start14.00.00

WorldSBK Pit Intervention Time: 56secs14.00.05

Crashed - Turn 814.01.24 G. GERLOFF 31 

Lap Cancelled (1'52.213) - Yellow Flag - Turn 814.05.08 M. VAN DER MARK 60 

Lap Cancelled (1'53.683) - Yellow Flag - Turn 814.05.13 L. BAZ 76 

Lap Cancelled (1'58.846) - Yellow Flag - Turn 814.05.18 A. LOCATELLI 55 

Lap Cancelled (1'53.825) - Yellow Flag - Turn 814.05.23 G. RUIU 16 

Lap Cancelled (2'04.718) - Yellow Flag - Turn 814.05.28 H. SYAHRIN 35 

Lap Cancelled (1'56.959) - Yellow Flag - Turn 814.05.33 T. RAZGATLIOGLU 54 

Lap Cancelled (1'53.854) - Yellow Flag - Turn 814.05.38 A. BAUTISTA 1 

Lap Cancelled (1'58.096) - Yellow Flag - Turn 814.05.43 X. VIERGE 97 

Lap Cancelled (1'57.947) - Yellow Flag - Turn 814.05.48 I. LECUONA 7 

Lap Cancelled (1'55.728) - Yellow Flag - Turn 814.05.53 D. PETRUCCI 9 

Lap Cancelled (1'55.073) - Yellow Flag - Turn 814.05.58 S. REDDING 45 

Lap Cancelled (1'55.470) - Yellow Flag - Turn 814.06.03 R. GARDNER 87 

Lap Cancelled (1'55.878) - Yellow Flag - Turn 814.06.08 P. OETTL 5 

Lap Cancelled (2'02.427) - Yellow Flag - Turn 814.06.13 L. MERCADO 36 

Lap Cancelled (1'55.040) - Yellow Flag - Turn 814.06.18 L. BALDASSARRI 34 

Lap Cancelled (1'54.661) - Yellow Flag - Turn 814.06.23 F. ALT 61 

Lap Cancelled (1'55.878) - Yellow Flag - Turn 814.06.28 P. OETTL 5 

Lap Cancelled (2'00.371) - Yellow Flag - Turn 814.06.33 T. RABAT 53 

Lap Cancelled (2'00.515) - Yellow Flag - Turn 814.06.38 A. LOWES 22 

Lap Cancelled (1'57.454) - Yellow Flag - Turn 814.06.43 D. AEGERTER 77 

Lap Cancelled (1'55.764) - Yellow Flag - Turn 814.06.48 A. BASSANI 47 

Lap Cancelled (1'53.775) - Yellow Flag - Turn 814.06.53 M. RINALDI 21 

Crashed - Turn 114.09.49 A. LOWES 22 

Crashed - Turn 614.13.09 A. BAUTISTA 1 

Re-joined14.13.24 A. BAUTISTA 1 

Lap Cancelled (1'42.971) - Yellow Flag - Turn 614.16.16 M. VAN DER MARK 60 

Lap Cancelled (1'42.016) - Yellow Flag - Turn 614.16.21 A. LOCATELLI 55 

Lap Cancelled (1'44.314) - Yellow Flag - Turn 614.16.31 G. RUIU 16 

Lap Cancelled (1'42.347) - Yellow Flag - Turn 614.16.36 S. REDDING 45 

Lap Cancelled (1'52.007) - Yellow Flag - Turn 614.16.41 R. GARDNER 87 

Lap Cancelled (1'41.855) - Yellow Flag - Turn 614.16.46 P. OETTL 5 

Crashed - Turn 514.21.11 O. KONIG 52 

Lap Cancelled (10'01.910) - Yellow Flag - Turn 614.22.32 I. LECUONA 7 

Lap Cancelled (1'45.474) - Yellow Flag - Turn 514.23.12 L. BAZ 76 

Lap Cancelled (1'44.410) - Yellow Flag - Turn 514.23.17 X. VIERGE 97 

Lap Cancelled (1'49.510) - Yellow Flag - Turn 514.23.22 A. LOCATELLI 55 

Lap Cancelled (1'45.777) - Yellow Flag - Turn 514.23.26 P. OETTL 5 

Lap Cancelled (1'40.988) - Yellow Flag - Turn 514.23.31 D. AEGERTER 77 

Lap Cancelled (1'42.278) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1314.27.03 A. LOCATELLI 55 

Lap Cancelled (6'37.093) - Yellow Flag - Turn 514.27.20 J. REA 65 

Crashed - Turn 1314.31.19 G. RUIU 16 

Crashed - Turn 614.31.25 L. BALDASSARRI 34 

RED FLAG14.31.29

Re-joined14.32.19 L. BALDASSARRI 34 

Medical Centre14.33.46 G. RUIU 16 

START DELAYED14.33.49

Session Restart14.35.00

Lap Cancelled (1'44.764) - Yellow Flag - Turn 1314.36.14 F. ALT 61 

Lap Cancelled (1'42.367) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1314.44.05 A. LOCATELLI 55 

Lap Cancelled (1'41.956) - Exceeded Track Limits - Turn 1314.45.26 R. GARDNER 87 

End Of Session14.51.55

Session Highlights

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

14:51

EndStart

27/10/2023 14:00
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Results Free Practice 2nd Session

Prometeon Spanish Round, 27 - 29 October 2023
102/13

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

REA 65 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'43.318  154,11414:03'38.338J.

LOWES 22 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'42.477 -0.841  155,37914:04'06.086A.

BAUTISTA 1 ESP Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'41.820 -0.657  156,38214:05'30.286A.

RAZGATLIOGLU 54 TUR Yamaha YZF R1Pata Yamaha Prometeon WorldSBK     1'41.813 -0.007  156,39314:05'30.799T.

BAUTISTA 1 ESP Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'41.620 -0.193  156,69014:07'11.906A.

RAZGATLIOGLU 54 TUR Yamaha YZF R1Pata Yamaha Prometeon WorldSBK     1'41.558 -0.062  156,78514:08'54.124T.

PETRUCCI 9 ITA Ducati Panigale V4RBarni Spark Racing Team     1'41.507 -0.051  156,86414:09'04.386D.

BAUTISTA 1 ESP Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'41.073 -0.434  157,53814:10'34.711A.

BAUTISTA 1 ESP Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'40.964 -0.109  157,70814:12'15.675A.

AEGERTER 77 SUI Yamaha YZF R1GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team     1'40.942 -0.022  157,74214:39'51.407D.

RINALDI 21 ITA Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'40.818 -0.124  157,93614:40'10.944M.

BAUTISTA 1 ESP Ducati Panigale V4RAruba.it Racing - Ducati     1'40.774 -0.044  158,00514:42'01.190A.

RAZGATLIOGLU 54 TUR Yamaha YZF R1Pata Yamaha Prometeon WorldSBK     1'40.312 -0.462  158,73314:42'01.703T.

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

14:51

EndStart

27/10/2023 14:00
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Free Practices Combined Results afer FP2

Prometeon Spanish Round, 27 - 29 October 2023
102/13

FP3Class AvgRel.GapFP2FP1BikeRider TimeTeamNatNo. LL

54 158,733  19    1'40.312T.1 TUR Pata Yamaha Prometeon WorldSBK Yamaha YZF R1     1'40.312RAZGATLIOGLU

87 IND 158,348       0.244       0.244  22    1'40.556R.2 AUS GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'40.556GARDNER

1 158,228       0.076       0.320  20    1'40.632A.3 ESP Aruba.it Racing - Ducati Ducati Panigale V4R     1'40.632BAUTISTA

21 158,105       0.078       0.398  20    1'40.710M.4 ITA Aruba.it Racing - Ducati Ducati Panigale V4R     1'40.710RINALDI

77 IND 157,928       0.113       0.511  22    1'40.823D.5 SUI GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'40.823AEGERTER

5 IND 157,873       0.035       0.546  23    1'40.858P.6 GER Team GoEleven Ducati Panigale V4R     1'40.858OETTL

31 IND 157,250       0.400       0.946  8    1'41.258G.7 USA Bonovo Action BMW BMW M1000 RR     1'41.258GERLOFF

9 IND 157,219       0.020       0.966  17    1'41.278D.8 ITA Barni Spark Racing Team Ducati Panigale V4R     1'41.278PETRUCCI

55 157,194       0.016       0.982  20    1'41.294A.9 ITA Pata Yamaha Prometeon WorldSBK Yamaha YZF R1     1'41.294LOCATELLI

45 156,864       0.213       1.195  19    1'41.507S.10 GBR ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team BMW M1000 RR     1'41.507REDDING

7 156,673       0.124       1.319  20    1'41.631I.11 ESP Team HRC Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'41.631LECUONA

    2'02.71460 156,588       0.055       1.374  26    1'41.686M.12 NED ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team BMW M1000 RR     1'41.686VAN DER MARK

65 156,529       0.038       1.412  15    1'41.724J.13 GBR Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'41.724REA

47 IND 156,189       0.222       1.634  19    1'41.946A.14 ITA Motocorsa Racing Ducati Panigale V4R     1'41.946BASSANI

34 IND 155,880       0.202       1.836  19    1'42.148L.15 ITA GMT94 Yamaha Yamaha YZF R1     1'42.148BALDASSARRI

22 155,724       0.102       1.938  8    1'42.250A.16 GBR Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'42.250LOWES

76 IND 155,323       0.264       2.202  17    1'42.514L.17 FRA Bonovo Action BMW BMW M1000 RR     1'42.514BAZ

97 155,322       0.001       2.203  19    1'42.515X.18 ESP Team HRC Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'42.515VIERGE

35 IND 154,793       0.350       2.553  16    1'42.865H.19 MAS PETRONAS MIE Racing Honda Team Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'42.865SYAHRIN

53 IND 154,617       0.117       2.670  21    1'42.982T.20 ESP Kawasaki Puccetti Racing Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'42.982RABAT

    2'02.81761 IND 153,693       0.619       3.289  22    1'43.601F.21 GER Holzhauer Racing Promotion Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'43.601ALT

16 IND 153,245       0.303       3.592  10    1'43.904G.22 ITA Bmax Racing BMW M1000 RR     1'43.904RUIU

    2'01.30936 IND 152,882       0.247       3.839  20    1'44.151L.23 ARG PETRONAS MIE Racing Honda Team Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'44.151MERCADO

    2'04.50352 IND 152,728       0.105       3.944  8    1'44.256O.24 CZE Orelac Racing MOVISIO Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'44.256KONIG

27/10/2023
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Best Sectors & Speed Free Practice 2nd Session Jerez 4.423 m

Prometeon Spanish Round, 27 - 29 October 2023

11.1

WorldSBK

102/13

BEST LAP

    1'40.3121 T. RAZGATLIOGLU Yamaha YZF R154

    1'40.5562 R. GARDNER Yamaha YZF R187

    1'40.6323 A. BAUTISTA Ducati Panigale V4R1

    1'40.7104 M. RINALDI Ducati Panigale V4R21

    1'40.8235 D. AEGERTER Yamaha YZF R177

    1'40.8586 P. OETTL Ducati Panigale V4R5

    1'41.2587 G. GERLOFF BMW M1000 RR31

    1'41.2788 D. PETRUCCI Ducati Panigale V4R9

    1'41.2949 A. LOCATELLI Yamaha YZF R155

    1'41.50710 S. REDDING BMW M1000 RR45

    1'41.63111 I. LECUONA Honda CBR1000 RR-R7

    1'41.68612 M. VAN DER MARK BMW M1000 RR60

    1'41.72413 J. REA Kawasaki ZX-10RR65

    1'41.94614 A. BASSANI Ducati Panigale V4R47

    1'42.14815 L. BALDASSARRI Yamaha YZF R134

    1'42.25016 A. LOWES Kawasaki ZX-10RR22

    1'42.51417 L. BAZ BMW M1000 RR76

    1'42.51518 X. VIERGE Honda CBR1000 RR-R97

    1'42.86519 H. SYAHRIN Honda CBR1000 RR-R35

    1'42.98220 T. RABAT Kawasaki ZX-10RR53

    1'43.60121 F. ALT Honda CBR1000 RR-R61

    1'43.90422 G. RUIU BMW M1000 RR16

    1'44.15123 L. MERCADO Honda CBR1000 RR-R36

    1'44.25624 O. KONIG Kawasaki ZX-10RR52

SPEED

Ducati Panigale V4R 281,0A. BAUTISTA 1 1

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 276,8A. LOWES 2 22

BMW M1000 RR 276,8M. VAN DER MARK 3 60

Ducati Panigale V4R 276,1D. PETRUCCI 4 9

Ducati Panigale V4R 276,1P. OETTL 5 5

Honda CBR1000 RR-R 276,1I. LECUONA 6 7

BMW M1000 RR 276,1G. GERLOFF 7 31

Yamaha YZF R1 276,1D. AEGERTER 8 77

BMW M1000 RR 275,4S. REDDING 9 45

Ducati Panigale V4R 275,4M. RINALDI 10 21

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 274,7J. REA 11 65

Yamaha YZF R1 274,7T. RAZGATLIOGLU 12 54

Ducati Panigale V4R 274,7A. BASSANI 13 47

Honda CBR1000 RR-R 274,7X. VIERGE 14 97

BMW M1000 RR 274,0G. RUIU 15 16

Yamaha YZF R1 274,0R. GARDNER 16 87

Yamaha YZF R1 273,3L. BALDASSARRI 17 34

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 273,3T. RABAT 18 53

Yamaha YZF R1 272,7A. LOCATELLI 19 55

Honda CBR1000 RR-R 272,0H. SYAHRIN 20 35

BMW M1000 RR 271,3L. BAZ 21 76

Honda CBR1000 RR-R 271,3F. ALT 22 61

Honda CBR1000 RR-R 269,3L. MERCADO 23 36

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 268,7O. KONIG 24 52

SEG. 1

      24.893T. RAZGATLIOGLU1 54

      24.911R. GARDNER2 87

      25.021P. OETTL3 5

      25.061M. RINALDI4 21

      25.065D. AEGERTER5 77

      25.103A. BAUTISTA6 1

      25.131D. PETRUCCI7 9

      25.144A. LOCATELLI8 55

      25.182G. GERLOFF9 31

      25.238I. LECUONA10 7

      25.256M. VAN DER MARK11 60

      25.258S. REDDING12 45

      25.337A. LOWES13 22

      25.340J. REA14 65

      25.357A. BASSANI15 47

      25.373L. BAZ16 76

      25.382L. BALDASSARRI17 34

      25.403X. VIERGE18 97

      25.531H. SYAHRIN19 35

      25.684T. RABAT20 53

      25.723F. ALT21 61

      25.813O. KONIG22 52

      25.841L. MERCADO23 36

      25.884G. RUIU24 16

SEG. 2

      14.619A. BAUTISTA1 1

      14.729M. RINALDI2 21

      14.748R. GARDNER3 87

      14.754D. AEGERTER4 77

      14.783T. RAZGATLIOGLU5 54

      14.825G. GERLOFF6 31

      14.830J. REA7 65

      14.846A. LOWES8 22

      14.854M. VAN DER MARK9 60

      14.879S. REDDING10 45

      14.879P. OETTL11 5

      14.881D. PETRUCCI12 9

      14.889A. LOCATELLI13 55

      14.915I. LECUONA14 7

      14.959A. BASSANI15 47

      14.975X. VIERGE16 97

      15.004L. BALDASSARRI17 34

      15.049H. SYAHRIN18 35

      15.079T. RABAT19 53

      15.087L. BAZ20 76

      15.149F. ALT21 61

      15.195L. MERCADO22 36

      15.207G. RUIU23 16

      15.286O. KONIG24 52

SEG. 3

      29.847T. RAZGATLIOGLU1 54

      29.989A. BAUTISTA2 1

      30.007R. GARDNER3 87

      30.022M. RINALDI4 21

      30.064P. OETTL5 5

      30.106A. LOCATELLI6 55

      30.115D. AEGERTER7 77

      30.181D. PETRUCCI8 9

      30.223G. GERLOFF9 31

      30.325M. VAN DER MARK10 60

      30.328I. LECUONA11 7

      30.369S. REDDING12 45

      30.399J. REA13 65

      30.400L. BALDASSARRI14 34

      30.456A. BASSANI15 47

      30.475A. LOWES16 22

      30.601L. BAZ17 76

      30.624X. VIERGE18 97

      30.697H. SYAHRIN19 35

      30.773T. RABAT20 53

      30.945F. ALT21 61

      30.981O. KONIG22 52

      31.176G. RUIU23 16

      31.245L. MERCADO24 36

SEG. 4

      30.704G. GERLOFF1 31

      30.707T. RAZGATLIOGLU2 54

      30.741A. BAUTISTA3 1

      30.788M. RINALDI4 21

      30.798D. AEGERTER5 77

      30.856P. OETTL6 5

      30.890R. GARDNER7 87

      30.912D. PETRUCCI8 9

      30.970S. REDDING9 45

      30.985A. LOCATELLI10 55

      30.985I. LECUONA11 7

      31.024M. VAN DER MARK12 60

      31.068A. LOWES13 22

      31.096J. REA14 65

      31.110A. BASSANI15 47

      31.159L. BALDASSARRI16 34

      31.339X. VIERGE17 97

      31.389L. BAZ18 76

      31.425T. RABAT19 53

      31.514H. SYAHRIN20 35

      31.622G. RUIU21 16

      31.643F. ALT22 61

      31.870L. MERCADO23 36

      31.996O. KONIG24 52
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Rider

Best Lap Diff.Pos.

Seg. 3

Diff. 3

Nat Seg. 2

Diff. 2

Ideal TimeBike Seg. 1

Diff. 1

No. Seg. 4

Diff. 4

 
Yamaha YZF R1       24.893       14.783       29.847       30.707541 T. RAZGATLIOGLU TUR

+       0.0821    1'40.312
    1'40.230

  +0.082

+0.035
Ducati Panigale V4R       25.103       14.619       29.989       30.74112 A. BAUTISTA ESP

+       0.1803    1'40.632
    1'40.452

+0.073 +0.072 

 
Yamaha YZF R1       24.911       14.748       30.007       30.890873 R. GARDNER AUS

2    1'40.556
    1'40.556

   

 
Ducati Panigale V4R       25.061       14.729       30.022       30.788214 M. RINALDI ITA

+       0.1104    1'40.710
    1'40.600

 +0.094+0.016

+0.017
Yamaha YZF R1       25.065       14.754       30.115       30.798775 D. AEGERTER SUI

+       0.0915    1'40.823
    1'40.732

 +0.074 

+0.038
Ducati Panigale V4R       25.021       14.879       30.064       30.85656 P. OETTL GER

+       0.0386    1'40.858
    1'40.820

   

+0.045
BMW M1000 RR       25.182       14.825       30.223       30.704317 G. GERLOFF USA

+       0.3247    1'41.258
    1'40.934

 +0.279 

+0.044
Ducati Panigale V4R       25.131       14.881       30.181       30.91298 D. PETRUCCI ITA

+       0.1738    1'41.278
    1'41.105

 +0.084+0.045

 
Yamaha YZF R1       25.144       14.889       30.106       30.985559 A. LOCATELLI ITA

+       0.1709    1'41.294
    1'41.124

 +0.042+0.128

+0.054
BMW M1000 RR       25.256       14.854       30.325       31.0246010 M. VAN DER MARK NED

+       0.22712    1'41.686
    1'41.459

+0.173   

+0.001
Honda CBR1000 RR-R       25.238       14.915       30.328       30.985711 I. LECUONA ESP

+       0.16511    1'41.631
    1'41.466

 +0.089+0.075

+0.031
BMW M1000 RR       25.258       14.879       30.369       30.9704512 S. REDDING GBR

+       0.03110    1'41.507
    1'41.476

   

+0.037
Kawasaki ZX-10RR       25.340       14.830       30.399       31.0966513 J. REA GBR

+       0.05913    1'41.724
    1'41.665

 +0.022 

+0.043
Kawasaki ZX-10RR       25.337       14.846       30.475       31.0682214 A. LOWES GBR

+       0.52416    1'42.250
    1'41.726

+0.074 +0.407 

+0.047
Ducati Panigale V4R       25.357       14.959       30.456       31.1104715 A. BASSANI ITA

+       0.06414    1'41.946
    1'41.882

  +0.017

 
Yamaha YZF R1       25.382       15.004       30.400       31.1593416 L. BALDASSARRI ITA

+       0.20315    1'42.148
    1'41.945

 +0.203 

+0.050
Honda CBR1000 RR-R       25.403       14.975       30.624       31.3399717 X. VIERGE ESP

+       0.17418    1'42.515
    1'42.341

 +0.087+0.037

 
BMW M1000 RR       25.373       15.087       30.601       31.3897618 L. BAZ FRA

+       0.06417    1'42.514
    1'42.450

  +0.064

+0.028
